Page 1 / 18© 2020 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
HD SERIES
HD SERIES
HYSTERESIS DYNAMOMETERS
HD FEATURES
	▪ 16 Standard Models with Maximum Torque from
2.5 oz·in to 500 lb·in (18 mN·m to 56.5 N·m)

Magtrol can provide customized base plates, riser blocks and
shaft modifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEM OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION MODEL/PART #
CONTROLLERS
High-Speed Programmable Dynamometer Controller DSP7000
Open Loop Dynamometer Controller 6200
POWER ANALYZERS
High-Speed Single-Phase Power Analyzer 7510
High-Speed Three-Phase Power Analyzer 7530
SOFTWARE
M-TEST 7 Motor Testing Software M-TEST 7
Temperature Testing Hardware HW-TTEST
POWER
SUPPLIES Power Amplifier – included with all HD-825 dynamometers 5241
MISC.
ELECTRONICS
Manually Controlled Switch Box 5500
Direction Indicator 5600
DYNAMOMETER
TABLES
Table (with grooved table top) for HD-100/400/500/700 series short base plate
dynamometers and ED-715 a) TAB 1457S
Table (drilled and tapped) for HD-100/400/500/700 series long base plate
dynamometers TAB 1457L
Table for HD-800 series long base plate dynamometers and ED-815*
(base of dynamometer also serves as the table top) TAB 0800L
Table for HD-825 long base plate dynamometers TAB 0825L
MOTOR
FIXTURES
Adjustable Motor Fixtures AMF Series
Fixed Motor Fixtures FMF Series
CALIBRATION Calibration Beam Assemblies and Calibration Weights CB and WT Series
a)	 	Mounting of ED Engine Dynamometers to dynamometer tables requires certain modifications.  Contact Magtrol for details.
MODEL NUMBER _D - _ _ _ - 5N_ - 0_ _ _ - _ _
H : Hysteresis
E : Engine (High Speed N/A)
100-825 : Hysteresis Dynamometers
715-815 : Engine Dynamometers
(Blank) :120 VAC
A : 240 VAC
(Voltage not applicable for HD-700 & HD-705)
0 : Long base plate and all Engine Dynamometers
1 : Short base plate
2 : Long base with T-slots (available on HD-800 Series
only)
00 : 60 bit speed encoder (standard & HS only)
30 : 60 and 600 bit speed encoder
40 : 60 and 6000 bit speed encoder
*Contact sales regarding speed encoders for HD-100 through HD-500
series dynamometers
HS : High Speed
(HD-800 & HD-805 High Speed N/A)